N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918
Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 76
Telephone 021 - 8073411
Req, % : 2012/0187%2/07
at No: 4110261832
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
29.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
4733170423

KWV Order Numbaer:

110890896
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

134.143kg

REMARKE: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901082

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

700025789 cs
901408 |700025215 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
900043 |700025733 | KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml ‘ Ccs
901142 |700024401 | Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot cs
S01081 [700025792| Pruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml cs
900190 |700025731 ; KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml Cs
900190 |700025943 | KAV Five Champions Limited Edition cs

473.88
314.93
8,018.66
528.52
473.98
4,336.59
2,168.29

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEp:

301395
901405
301406
901314

700025120
700025547
700025214
700026007

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

cs
cs
cs
cs

s

6 x 750 1.07| 440.34 6.40 412,16 412.16 61.82
150 x 20 2.0“/ 145.290 5.70 136,92 273.85 41.08
12 x 750 .G//,1,793.40 2.80 1,743.18 6,972.74 1,045.92
6 x 750 1.0 R 558.42 17.70 459.59 459.58 68.9%4
§ x 750 1.0] 440.34 6.40 412.16 412.16 61.82
12 x 750 .0{( 2,007.96 6.10 1,885.47 3,770.95 565.64
12 * 750 1.0’/ 2,007.9%6 6.10 1,885.47 1,885.47 282,82
150 x 20 3 Item rejectled - No dtock

150 x 20 3 Item rejectled - No dtock

150 x 20 2 | Item rejectled - No dtock

12 x 750 1 | Item rejectled - No gtock ;9@

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order

Name :
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Customer ..

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: 2AR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655




-

Date Printed: 09.01.2024 12:09:00

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC16 The Bluff

FOD Date/Time: 09.01.2024 12:08:59

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

::::::::::::DELIVERY::::::::.‘:::::‘.:::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4733170423

ASN Number :

Invoice Number: 0041063990

Vehicle Trip Number: 45760909

Received By: MZONDOO99 {Margaret Hadebe)
Vehicle Registration: FZWE16 FS

Driver: MCHUNU

Terminal ID: KC16BDWOO43113

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5000211534
2024

::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description

Barcode Quartity X Mass Pack
FRUIT LAGOON STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 750ML
160097059406 12 1X 6
BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940837 2X 15
KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 750ML

6002323002406 4 %X 12

SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750ML
16009705940638 1X 6

FRUIT LAGOON PINA COLADA MIX 750ML
16009705940605 1X 6

KWV 5Y0 BRANDY 750ML
6002323002185

SKU Tot:
Totals:




